TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
Wet Location Vaportight: WL-SEG-1540-LED-QS
Wet Location 15” x 4’ Linear Vaportight LED Luminaire for Surface or Pendant Mounting
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information
contained in this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant
or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the
information is considered to be true and correct at the date of publication,
changes in circumstances after the time of publication may impact on the
accuracy of the information. The information may change without notice
and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information
printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
IP67
IEC 60529
4X
NEMAIP65
IEC 60529
IP66
IEC 60529
5VA
 - IP65 / IP66 / IP67
 - 1500 PSI hosedown
 - UL 1598 Wet Location
 - Marine grade 316 stainless steel latches & Mounting brackets
 - Nema4X
 - UL 5VA Rated (will not melt or burn)
 - Provided with clear Polycarbonate Lensing
 - B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family Owned
US Corporation
 - 5 Day Quick Ship For Orders Under 25 Fixtures
 - 3 Day Quick Ship For Orders Under 15 Fixtures
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Lumen Package CCT/CRISeries
WL-SEG-1540
Options
Series Lumen Package CCT/CRI Optics Voltage Controls Mounting (Not Required) Options (Not Required) Quick Ship
WL-SEG-1540 2LO 2 Rows of Low Flux LED’s 83 CRI: CP Clear Polycarbonate UNV (120-277 Vac) DIM1 0-10V 1% V-Hook Mounting Hooks EM10 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage) 5DQS (5-Day Quick Ship)
3LO 3 Rows of Low Flux LED’s 835  3500K PxL Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value 3DQS (3-Day Quick Ship)
4LO 4 Rows of Low Flux LED’s 840  4000K PxW Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value
6LO 6 Rows of Low Flux LED’s 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (1 Supplied Per Circuit)
2HI 2 Rows of High Flux LED’s
3HI 3 Rows of High Flux LED’s
Optics
CP
Voltage
UNV
Controls
DIM1
Mounting (Not Required)
3-DAY
QUICK SHIP
5-DAY
QUICK SHIP
3-DAY
QUICK SHIP
5-DAY
QUICK SHIP
Quick Ship
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
Wet Location Vaportight: WL-SEG-1540-LED-QS
Wet Location 15” x 4’ Linear Vaportight LED Luminaire for Surface or Pendant Mounting
HOUSING: Injection molded, .125” thick Hole Free White Fiberglass body with sloped top Surface to prevent water accumulation. 5VA Flame Rating
OPTICS: Injection molded Heavy gauge Clear Polycarbonate. Secured by Captive Stainless Steel cables.
REFLECTOR: Standard (92%) High Reflectance white 22 gauge metal. Formed wiring cover for rigidity. Removable without tools or screws.
GASKETS: One piece urethane extruded foam with smooth surface.
LATCHES: Twelve (12) 316 Stainless Steel over-center latches secure lens to housing.
MOUNTING: Provided with (4) mounting brackets for suspending (cables by others).  See mounting options for other configurations.